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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	2
	3

Labor Day,
No School
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
	11   Patriot Day
	12
	13

School Closed for 
	14

Predicted Weather
	15

	16
	17

Teacher Workday,
No School
	18
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	21
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

Early Release,
Dismissal 10:50
	29

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	



[image: ][image: ]Character Trait:  Responsibility	
         Taking ownership of one’s own actions and decisions; 
         doing what you should so others can depend on you.
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